
 

Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 1

Sunday     9:00 am
$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap

Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #1 --
** Finished **

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

18Corey Fister 206(186 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)

Albert Giersberg190(195 s)

Nate Fisher 233(247 s)

Corey Fister 232(256 s)

Jerry Reed 181(211 s)

Nate Fisher 189(223 s)

1. Nate Fisher $15
2. Jerry Reed $6

-- #2 --
** Finished **

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

11Phil Butzky 217(202 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Micah Carter 240(193 s)

Phil Butzky 218(227 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Micah Carter 211(166 s)

Phil Butzky 156(224 s)

1. Micah Carter $15
2. Phil Butzky $6

-- #3 --
** Finished **

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

3 Kyle Applegate 198(163 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Kyle Applegate225(164 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Kyle Applegate 227(128 s)

Kenneth Smith 260(237 s)

1. Kenneth Smith $15
2. Kyle Applegate $6

-- #4 --
** Finished **

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

11Phil Butzky 217(202 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

Phil Butzky 218(227 s)

William Holmes248(213 s)

Chad Hannah 211(230 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

William Holmes173(219 s)

Kenneth Smith 260(237 s)

1. Kenneth Smith $15
2. William Holmes$6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 2

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #5 --
** Finished **

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

13Greg Engel 193(158 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Greg Engel 211(165 s)

Keith Singleton268(222 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

Keith Singleton 193(215 s)

1. Colin McDowell$15
2. Keith Singleton$6

-- #6 --
** Finished **

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

22Jammie Bongiova 220(190 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Jammie Bongiova234(156 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

Jammie Bongiova191(204 s)

1. Colin McDowell$15
2. Jammie Bongio$6

-- #7 --
** Finished **

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

18Corey Fister 206(186 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Corey Fister 232(256 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Scott Tapley 225(234 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

Scott Tapley 251(213 s)

1. Scott Tapley $15
2. Colin McDowell$6

-- #8 --
** Finished **

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

17Jeff Artley 228(213 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Keith Singleton268(222 s)

Jeff Artley 169(194 s)

Albert Giersberg190(195 s)

Keith Singleton193(215 s)

Albert Giersberg182(218 s)

1. Keith Singleton$15
2. Albert Giersber $6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 3

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #9 --
** Finished **

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

18Corey Fister 206(186 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

13Greg Engel 193(158 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Jasmine Collins192(189 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Scott Tapley 225(234 s)

Jasmine Collins217(145 s)

Scott Tapley 251(213 s)

1. Scott Tapley $15
2. Jasmine Collins$6

-- #10 --
** Finished **

11Phil Butzky 217(202 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

Phil Butzky 218(227 s)

Walter Griffin III222(177 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Walter Griffin III235(278 s)

Jerry Reed 181(211 s)

1. Walter Griffin III$15
2. Jerry Reed $6

-- #11 --
** Finished **

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

13Greg Engel 193(158 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

Scott Tapley 225(234 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

Kenneth Smith 260(237 s)

1. Kenneth Smith $15
2. Joey Martin $6

-- #12 --
** Finished **

11Phil Butzky 217(202 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)

Nate Fisher 233(247 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

Micah Carter 240(193 s)

Nate Fisher 189(223 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

1. Joey Martin $15
2. Nate Fisher $6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 4

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #13 --
** Finished **

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

21Dalton Dobrzykow 193(168 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

Micah Carter 240(193 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Micah Carter 211(166 s)

Eddie Sheler 260(190 s)

1. Eddie Sheler $15
2. Micah Carter $6

-- #14 --
** Finished **

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

13Greg Engel 193(158 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Albert Giersberg190(195 s)

Nate Fisher 233(247 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Eddie Sheler 260(190 s)

Nate Fisher 189(223 s)

1. Eddie Sheler $15
2. Nate Fisher $6

-- #15 --
** Finished **

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

13Markis Smiley 197(182 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

7 Dakota Gross 186(161 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

Markis Smiley 191(191 s)

Jasmine Collins192(189 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

Joe Hutchings 188(203 s)

1. Joey Martin $15
2. Joe Hutchings $6

-- #16 --
** Finished **

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

13Greg Engel 193(158 s)

Andrew Gaul 213(152 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)
*** Lost the tie

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Scott Tapley 225(234 s)

Greg Engel 211(165 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

Scott Tapley 251(213 s)

1. Scott Tapley $15
2. Colin McDowell$6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 5

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #17 --
** Finished **

17Jeff Artley 228(213 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

Jeff Artley 169(194 s)

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Scott Tapley 225(234 s)

William Holmes248(213 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

William Holmes173(219 s)

1. Colin McDowell$15
2. William Holmes$6

-- #18 --
** Finished **

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

13Zachary Cox 176(156 s)

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Tyler Asbury 157(158 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

Joe Hutchings 188(203 s)

1. Colin McDowell$15
2. Joe Hutchings $6

-- #19 --
** Finished **

21Dalton Dobrzykow 193(168 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

Dalton Dobrzykow237(163 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Dalton Dobrzykow211(181 s)

Kenneth Smith 260(237 s)

1. Kenneth Smith $15
2. Dalton Dobrzyk$6

-- #20 --
** Finished **

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

17Jeff Artley 228(213 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Scott Tapley 225(234 s)

Jeff Artley 169(194 s)

Eddie Sheler 260(190 s)

Scott Tapley 251(213 s)

1. Eddie Sheler $15
2. Scott Tapley $6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 6

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #21 --
** Finished **

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

18Corey Fister 206(186 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

13Zachary Cox 176(156 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Keith Singleton268(222 s)

Corey Fister 232(256 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Keith Singleton 193(215 s)

Corey Fister 197(267 s)

1. Corey Fister $15
2. Keith Singleton$6

-- #22 --
** Finished **

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

21Dalton Dobrzykow 193(168 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

Walter Griffin III222(177 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Micah Carter 240(193 s)

Walter Griffin III235(278 s)

Micah Carter 211(166 s)

1. Walter Griffin III$15
2. Micah Carter $6

-- #23 --
** Finished **

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

21Dalton Dobrzykow 193(168 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Nate Fisher 233(247 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Eddie Sheler 260(190 s)

Nate Fisher 189(223 s)

1. Eddie Sheler $15
2. Nate Fisher $6

-- #24 --
** Finished **

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

13Zachary Cox 176(156 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Andrew Gaul 213(152 s)

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Andrew Gaul 175(168 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

1. Colin McDowell$15
2. Andrew Gaul $6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 7

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #25 --
** Finished **

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

22Jammie Bongiova 220(190 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

Micah Carter 240(193 s)

Nate Fisher 233(247 s)

Jammie Bongiova234(156 s)

Chad Hannah 211(230 s)

Micah Carter 211(166 s)

Jammie Bongiova191(204 s)

1. Micah Carter $15
2. Jammie Bongio$6

-- #26 --
** Finished **

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

17Jeff Artley 228(213 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

Andrew Gaul 213(152 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Albert Giersberg190(195 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Joe Hutchings 188(203 s)

Albert Giersberg182(218 s)

1. Joe Hutchings $15
2. Albert Giersber $6

-- #27 --
** Finished **

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

22Jammie Bongiova 220(190 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

Jammie Bongiova234(156 s)

William Holmes248(213 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

Albert Giersberg190(195 s)

William Holmes173(219 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

1. Joey Martin $15
2. William Holmes$6

-- #28 --
** Finished **

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

18Corey Fister 206(186 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Chad Hannah 211(230 s)

Keith Singleton268(222 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Chad Hannah 200(164 s)

Keith Singleton 193(215 s)

1. Chad Hannah $15
2. Keith Singleton$6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 8

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #29 --
** Finished **

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

17Jeff Artley 228(213 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)

Jeff Artley 169(194 s)
*** Lost the tie

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Joe Hutchings 188(203 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

1. Joey Martin $15
2. Joe Hutchings $6

-- #30 --
** Finished **

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

13Markis Smiley 197(182 s)

23Colin McDowell 246(221 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Colin McDowell282(176 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

Colin McDowell200(173 s)

1. Joey Martin $15
2. Colin McDowell$6

-- #31 --
** Finished **

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

22Jammie Bongiova 220(190 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

Nate Fisher 233(247 s)

Jammie Bongiova234(156 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Jammie Bongiova191(204 s)

Kenneth Smith 260(237 s)

1. Kenneth Smith $15
2. Jammie Bongio$6

-- #32 --
** Finished **

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

3 Kyle Applegate 198(163 s)

18Corey Fister 206(186 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

16William Holmes 215(200 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

William Holmes248(213 s)

Eddie Sheler 260(190 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

1. Eddie Sheler $15
2. Joey Martin $6
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Bracket Diagrams1/25/2026 Page 9

$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #33 --
** Finished **

22Joey Martin 254(254 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

13Zachary Cox 176(156 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

Joey Martin 278(275 s)

Andrew Gaul 213(152 s)

Keith Singleton268(222 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Joey Martin 238(203 s)

Keith Singleton 193(215 s)

1. Joey Martin $15
2. Keith Singleton$6

-- #34 --
** Finished **

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

5 Jasmine Collins 196(166 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

11Phil Butzky 217(202 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Jasmine Collins192(189 s)

Keith Singleton268(222 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Joe Hutchings 188(203 s)

Keith Singleton193(215 s)

1. Keith Singleton$15
2. Joe Hutchings $6

-- #35 --
** Finished **

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

7 Dakota Gross 186(161 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

18Corey Fister 206(186 s)

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

Chad Hannah 211(230 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Albert Giersberg190(195 s)

Jerry Reed 181(211 s)

Jim Artley 197(174 s)

1. Jim Artley $15
2. Jerry Reed $6

-- #36 --
** Finished **

7 Dakota Gross 186(161 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

1 Micah Carter 228(198 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

13Zachary Cox 176(156 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Nate Fisher 233(247 s)

Micah Carter 240(193 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)
*** Lost the tie

AJ Roche 189(213 s)

Nate Fisher 189(223 s)

Micah Carter 211(166 s)

1. Micah Carter $15
2. Nate Fisher $6
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$3 Brackets - $3 Handicap Reverse Brackets - - Handicap
Game 3 Game 2 Game 1 Game 3 Game 2 Game 1

-- #37 --
** Finished **

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

15Scott Tapley 234(224 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

1 Albert Giersberg 218(208 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

21Dalton Dobrzykow 193(168 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Albert Giersberg 190(195 s)
*** Lost the tie

Dalton Dobrzykow237(163 s)

Joe Hutchings 188(203 s)

Dalton Dobrzykow211(181 s)

1. Dalton Dobrzyk$15
2. Joe Hutchings $6

-- #38 --
** Finished **

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

5 Walter Griffin III 202(192 s)

12Billy Froberg 178(173 s)

22Jammie Bongiova 220(190 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

4 Joe Hutchings 251(246 s)

9 AJ Roche 208(208 s)

Andrew Gaul 213(152 s)

Walter Griffin III222(177 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)

Joe Hutchings 225(204 s)

Walter Griffin III235(278 s)

Joe Hutchings 188(203 s)

1. Walter Griffin III$15
2. Joe Hutchings $6

-- #39 --
** Finished **

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

5 Keith Singleton 231(206 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

8 Andrew Gaul 208(178 s)

6 Nate Fisher 226(226 s)

14Matt Roberts 235(210 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

22Antonio Wilson 197(172 s)

Keith Singleton268(222 s)

Kenneth Smith 232(183 s)

Matt Roberts 174(150 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Keith Singleton 193(215 s)

Eddie Sheler 260(190 s)

1. Eddie Sheler $15
2. Keith Singleton$6

-- #40 --
** Finished **

4 Tyler Asbury 192(157 s)

13Zachary Cox 176(156 s)

4 Richie Benninghoff 183(183 s)

19Jerry Reed 228(203 s)

15Jim Artley 252(232 s)

18Kenneth Smith 249(214 s)

9 Chad Hannah 210(190 s)

6 Eddie Sheler 218(193 s)

Tyler Asbury 157(158 s)

Jerry Reed 223(180 s)

Jim Artley 198(213 s)

Eddie Sheler 202(177 s)

Jerry Reed 181(211 s)

Eddie Sheler 260(190 s)

1. Eddie Sheler $15
2. Jerry Reed $6
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